Product Specification
Document No.:
MTOF-DS206
MEMS-Based Tunable Optical
Filters
Revision: 3.0
48500 Kato Road
Fremont, CA 94538 USA

Page 36 of 37
Optoplex Corporation Confidential Page 36 of 37
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
9.1 Models and Part Numbers
Wavelength Range
(nm)
FWHM (GHz) MPN Note
C-Band
1528 ~ 1567 30GHz TO-1C2FM500
1528 ~ 1567 20GHz TO-1C2FM502
1528 ~ 1567 1.0nm TO-5C2FM503
1528 ~ 1567 2.0nm  TO-9C2FM504
1500 ~ 1530 30GHz TO -1C2FM506
C-Band, SFF 1528 ~ 1567 180GHz TO-9C2FM509 SFF: Small Form Factor
L-Band
1570 ~ 1611 30GHz TO -1L2FM510
1570 ~ 1611 20GHz TO -1L2FM512
1570 ~ 1611 1.0nm TO -5L2FM513
1570 ~ 1611 2.0nm TO-9L2FM514
L-Band, SFF 1570 ~ 1611 180GHz TO-9L2FM519 SFF: Small Form Factor
C+L Band
1520 ~ 1610 60GHz TO -2T2FM620
1500 ~ 1630 70GHz TO -2T2FM621
S-Band
1460 ~ 1490 30GHz TO-1S2TM661
1450 ~ 1530 55GHz TO-2S2TM660
O-Band
1260 ~ 1360 0.45nm TO -2Q2FM630
1260 ~ 1380 0.50nm TO-2Q2FM630E Extended O-Band
1260 ~ 1300 0.25nm TO-1Q2FM631
Product Specification
Document No.:
MTOF-DS206
MEMS-Based Tunable Optical
Filters
Revision: 3.0
48500 Kato Road
Fremont, CA 94538 USA
Page 37 of 37
Optoplex Corporation Confidential Page 37 of 37
1260 ~ 1300 0.60nm TO-3Q2FM632
O+E Band 1260 ~ 1460 2.0nm TO -3E2FM640
E+S+C+L Band 1400 ~ 1700 0.5nm TO-2E2FM650
Special
750 +/- 30 0.5nm TO-2B2FM750
940 +/- 15 0.15nm TO-1A2FM940
990 +/- 30 0.5nm TO-2A2FM990
1030 +/- 30 50GHz TO-2A2FM1030
1930 +/- 30 0.5nm TO-2U2FM1930 LFF: Large Form Factor
9.2 Evaluation Kit (applicable to all models), Optional at additional cost
Evaluation Kit for MEMS TOF, including an UART/USB cable and a Software Program for
Window-PC
MPN: CP-MTS8C005